Deploying Oracle Solutions on IBM’s zEnterprise

17t & 19t May 2011
Hilton Hotel Hyde Park
IBM Edinburgh

© 2011 IBM Corporation



Introduction

20+ years Oracle Applications
Experience

10+ years Consulting Experience
10+ years IBM Experience
Chair UKOUG Partner Forum

Fiona E Martin1

Member Oracle UK Partner Advisor
Oracle Alliance Executive UKI Boear(tj)e Oracle U artner Adviso y

martinf@uk.ibm.com

0776 466 4474

2 | © 2010 IBM Corporation



[ CCRLTTT O
e

(EERSRRENRRAN) X% 1

http://www.ibm.com/iom100

© 2010 IBM Corporation




http://www.ibm.com/iom100/us/en/films/

© 2010 IBM Corporation




Agenda 17t May

Start

9.30

10.00
10.10
10.40
11.30
11.45
12.15
13.00
14.00
14.45

15.30
16.00
16.05

Topic

Arrivals

Welcome to the Conference / Agenda

Executive Opening : The System z Value for Oracle solutions
IBM zEnterprise : The Hybrid Computing Area

BREAK

IBM Oracle Alliance in action

Oracle products on zEnterprise

LUNCH

Using zEnterprise as an Oracle CLOUD

Migration Techniques for Oracle from Distributed Legacy

to a System z CLOUD
IBM XIV Storage working with System z
Wrap Up
CLOSE

Speaker

Fiona Martin
Bill Reeder

Parwez Hamid

Fiona Martin

Damian Gallagher

Andrew Gadsby
Rick Murphy

Jon Laycock
Andrew Gadsby

© 2011 IBM Corporation



