



## **Deploying Oracle Solutions on IBM's zEnterprise**

17<sup>th</sup> & 19<sup>th</sup> May 2011 Hilton Hotel Hyde Park IBM Edinburgh

© 2011 IBM Corporation



## Introduction



Fiona E Martin1 Oracle Alliance Executive UKI martinf@uk.ibm.com 0776 466 4474 20+ years Oracle Applications Experience 10+ years Consulting Experience 10+ years IBM Experience Chair UKOUG Partner Forum Member Oracle UK Partner Advisory Board





## http://www.ibm.com/ibm100

© 2010 IBM Corporation





http://www.ibm.com/ibm100/us/en/films/





## Agenda 17th May

Start	Торіс	Speaker
9.30	Arrivals	
10.00	Welcome to the Conference / Agenda	Fiona Martin
10.10	<b>Executive Opening : The System z Value for Oracle solutions</b>	<b>Bill Reeder</b>
10.40	IBM zEnterprise : The Hybrid Computing Area	<b>Parwez Hamid</b>
11.30	BREAK	
11.45	IBM Oracle Alliance in action	Fiona Martin
12.15	Oracle products on zEnterprise	Damian Gallagher
13.00	LUNCH	
14.00	Using zEnterprise as an Oracle CLOUD	Andrew Gadsby
14.45	Migration Techniques for Oracle from Distributed Legacy	<b>Rick Murphy</b>
	to a System z CLOUD	
15.30	IBM XIV Storage working with System z	Jon Laycock
16.00	Wrap Up	Andrew Gadsby
16.05	CLOSE	

© 2011 IBM Corporation